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A) 5/8 inch x ¾ inch meter 

CURRENT RATE 

First 2,000 gallons 

Next 1,000 gallons 

Next 2,000 gallons 

Next 45,000 gallons 

Over 50,000.00 gallons 

$21.72 minimum bill 

$0.00841 per gallon 

$0.00822 per gallon 

$0.00766 per gallon 

$0.00668 per gallon 

PROPOSED PWA ADJUSTMENT RATE Percentage change Dollar change 

First 2,000 gallons $23.55 minimum bill 0.0842541436 

Next 1,000 gallons $0.0093232 p/ gallon 0.1085850178 

Next 2,000 gallons $0.0091332 p/ gallon 0.1110948905 

Next 45,000 gallons $0.0085732 p/ gallon 0.1192167102 

Over 50,000 gallons $0.0075932 p/ gallon 0.1367065868 

B) ¾ inch Meter 

CURRENT RATE 

First 3,000 gallons $30.48 minimum bill 

Next 2,000 gallons $0.00822 per gallon 

Next 45,000 gallons $0.00766 per gallon 

Over 50,000 gallons $0.00668 per gallon 

PROPOSED PWA ADJUSTMENT RATE Percentage change 

First 3,000 gallons 

Next 2,000 gallons 

Next 45,000 gallons 

Over 50,000 gallons 

C) 1 inch meter 

CURRENT RATE 

First 5,000 gallons 

Next 45,000 gallons 

Over $50,000 gallons 

$33.22 minimum bill 

$0.0091332 per gallon 

$0.0085732 per gallon 

$0.0075932 per gallon 

$46.58 minimum bill 

$0.00766 per gallon 

$0.00668 per gallon 

0.0898950131 

0.1110948905 

0.1192167102 

0.1367065868 

$1.83 

$0.0009132 

$0.0009132 

$0.0009132 

$0.0009132 

Dollar change 

$2.74 

$0.0009132 

$0.0009132 

$0.0009132 
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PROPOSED PWA ADJUSTMENT RATE 

First 5,000 gallons $51.15 minimum bill 

Next 45,000 gallons $0.0085732 p/ gallon 

Over $50,000 gallons $0.0075932 p/ gallon 

D) 1 ½ inch meter 

CURRENT RATE 

Percentage change 

0.0981107772 

0.1192167102 

0.1367065868 

First 10,000 gallons 

Next 40,000 gallons 

Over 50,000 gallons 

$84.83 minimum bill 

$0.00766 per gallon 

$0.00668 per gallon 

Dollar change 

$4.57 

$0.0009132 

$0.0009132 

PROPOSED PWA ADJUSTMENT RATE Percentage change Dollar change 

First 10,000 gallons $93.97 minimum bill 0.1077449016 $9.14 

Next 40,000 gallons $0.0085732 per gallon 0.1192167102 $0.0009132 

Over 50,000 gallons $0.0075932 per gallon 0.1367065868 $0.0009132 

E) 2 inch meter 

CURRENT RATES 

First 15,000 gallons $123.06 minimum bill 

Next 35,000 gallons $0.00766 per gallon 

Over 50,000 gallons $0.00668 per gallon 

PROPOSED PWA ADJUSTMENT RATE Percentage change Dollar change 

First 15,000 gallons $136.76 minimum bill 0.1113278076 $13.70 

Next 35,000 gallons $0.0085732 per gallon 0.1192167102 $0.0009132 

Over 50,000 gallons $0.0075932 per gallon 0.1367065868 $0.0009132 
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